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Town of  Kershaw 
Events

JUL 31
Kershaw Farmer's Market
Saturday, July 31, 2021
200 Block of S. Hampton 

Street, Kershaw, SC

AUG 3
NATIONAL NIGHT OUT 

2021
Tuesday, August 3, 2021
3:00pm-7:00pm
605 N Matson St, Kershaw, SC 

29067, USA

AUG 4
Meet the Mayor
Wednesday, August 4, 2021
9:00am-11:00am

AUG 6
BLOOD DRIVE - KERSHAW 

TOWN HALL
Friday, August 6, 2021
10:00am-2:00pm
KERSHAW TOWN HALL

AUG 7
Kershaw Farmer's Market

Saturday, August 7, 2021
All day
200 Block of S. Hampton 

Street, Kershaw, SC

AUG 7
CRUISE IN CAR SHOW
Saturday, August 7, 2021
5:00pm-7:00pm
North Hampton Street, N 

Hampton St, Kershaw, SC 
29067, USA

AUG 9
Kershaw Chamber of Com-

merce
Monday, August 9, 2021
6:00pm-7:00pm
101 N Cleveland St, Ker-

shaw, SC 29067, USA

AUG 14
Kershaw Farmer's Market
Saturday, August 14, 2021
All day
200 Block of S. Hampton 

Street, Kershaw, SC

AUG 14
CRUISE IN CAR SHOW
Saturday, August 14, 2021

5:00pm-7:00pm
North Hampton Street, N 

Hampton St, Kershaw, SC 
29067, USA

AUG 15
WATER BILL DUE DATE
Sunday, August 15, 2021
All day

AUG 16
Town Council Meeting
Monday, August 16, 2021

7:00pm-9:00pm
113 S. Hampton Street, Ker-

shaw, SC 29067

AUG 19
Kershaw American Legion
Thursday, August 19, 2021
6:00pm-8:00pm
200 Close Cir, Kershaw, SC 

29067, USA

Got a story idea,,,,,, send it to the 
Kershaw News-Era

kershawnewsera@gmail.com


